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CONCURSO N2 03/2022 - TECNICO DE ENFERMAGEM

LISTA GERAL

CONVOCADOS

DAIANE DUTRA RODRIGUES

SIMONE MARIA DE ANDRADE PIRES
MARISTELLA FERRAZ RIBEIRO

ERICA CRISTINA LOPES

RODRIGO PEREIRA MONTEIRO

FABIO PATRIQUE VAZ

JACKSON FIGUEROA

ALESSIA NAOMI TAKAHASHI

RENATA OLIVEIRA BEZERRA

DIEGO ALBUQUERQUE DE GRANDE
ELIZETE LEITE FERNANDES BARBOSA
KATIA REGINA SOARES DE LIMA
ROSINEI MARIA SILVEIRA

RAFAEL DE MOURA PEREIRA
JOELMA MARQUES MORAIS
AMANDA LOTZ VIDEIRA

ALEX DIAS DUARTE VIEIRA

ERIC ANDREW SANTOS DA SILVA
VASTO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA PORTO
LUAN VIRGILIO BARROS PEREIRA
EVERSON MARIANO MARTINS
CAMILA ABREU DE LAIA

ISABELE NUNES

ROSILENE BRUNES DA SILVA
ADRIANA MARTINS DA SILVA
CAROLINA DE CAMPOS PERES
REGINEIDE MONTENEGRO DE SOUSA
VANESSA DOS SANTOS NUNES

JULIA DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO
AUREA GOMES DA SILVA ESTRELA
CRISTIANE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
GENEKELLY DINIZ LOPES NARDI
DANILO ROBERTO FERREIRA TOSTES
GEOVANA DE SOUZA

LUCIA VITORINO ZANELLA

RENATA ANDREA DE LEMOS BARBOSA
AMANDA ELLEN RODRIGUES PINTO
CRESLEI ANTONIO MARTINS
VINICIUS MEDEIROS DO NASCIMENTO
PRISCILA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO VIEIRA

COMPARECIMENTO POSSE
(SIM/NAO) (SIM/NAO)
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

JULIANA LEITE DE OLIVEIRA

SERGIO LUIS MENDES OLIVEIRA
MARIA LUCIA LOPES LUCAS
GABRIELA SCARPIN RODRIGUES
MONICA ANTONIA DE ALMEIDA
ANA PAULA MONTALVAO DA SILVA
CASSIA CAETANO CASTRO ALVES DA SILVA
EDNA APARECIDA VITALINA GOUVEIA
JOAO PAULO FERRAZ DA LUZ
ANDREZA PINILA ALVARENGA
EDIMARIA SILVA DE SANTANA
ADILSON CLAUDINEI DA SILVA
FLAVIA CRISTINA MACIEL MEDEIROS
GABRIELE PATRICIA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS GIORNI
RAQUEL AFONSO GOMES DA SILVA
ELIEL GERSON MOREIRA
HEVANDRO VANCETTI DA SILVA
THIAGO LEITE RODRIGUES

BRUNA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
NATANAEL DA SILVA SOUSA

DEBORAH CRISTINA CARDOSO ISMERIM DEL NOBILE

LUCAS SOARES DA SILVA

VIVIANE APARECIDA BUENO PINTO
KELIO DE SOUSA COSTA

FLAVIA APARECIDA CASSEMIRO PICCO
EUNICE DA SILVA SANTOS

BRUNA IDEI DUARTE DE LIMA

JESSICA FERNANDA LEITE DA SILVA
ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
CRISTINA ANTUNES FERREIRA DE JESUS
CAROLINA DE SOUZA ROCHA LIMA
DANIELE PEREIRA DA SILVA

KETHLYN CAROLINY DOS SANTOS SOARES
LUCAS PARREIRA RAMOS

ALINE MARTINS NAVARRO LIMA
EDNA SANTIAGO

LUCIANA DE JESUS DA SILVA PROENCA
CLAITON MAGAGNA

MAURICIO RODRIGUES DE MEIRA
DARLENE SOUSA CAMPOS

FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
MIRIA SANCHES JOAO

SIMONE PEREIRA DOMINGUES
CAMILA MARTINS MOURA

LOIDE NEIA DE OLIVEIRA PENHALVER

SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
LISTA ESPECIAL
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

JANAINA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
DAGMAR MARIA DOS SANTOS DOURADO
LUCELIA RIBEIRO JORGE LOLATA

ANA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA FELIX
JESSICA DE OLIVEIRA SANCHES

ARLETE BERNARDO CUSTODIO
GABRIELA ALVES CASANOVA COELHO
MAYRA DE ALMEIDA VIEIRA

PRISCILA ALVES DE MORAES

EVANDRO RENO MEGLIORINI

NILZA ALVES RIBEIRO FRANCISCO
REBECCA RAQUEL DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
SANDY EVELYN OGAWA

LEONARDO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
MARILIA GABRIELA HORTENCIO
THIAGO EUGENIO DA SILVA

GIULIA GABRIELA DIAS SANTOS

LILIAN DA SILVA MENDES FLORIANO
ANDRE FERNANDO QUIRINO

JOAO VITOR MORAIS SOUZA

DANIELE BARSANTI SOARES

PAMELA DA SILVA FERREIRA

KAREN CRISTINA PRINHORATO

MARINA GARCIA FONSECA

RAQUEL CRISTINA LEITE BONINI
GABRIEL NILO CORREA

GABRIELLI DUARTE MOREIRA

DANIELA MARA DE SOUZA CARDOSO
NUBIA NAIRA DA SILVA RIBEIRO
LIZANDRA REGINA CAETANO

MICHELLE DA COSTA SILVA

SUSI ROSA DA COSTA

MAURICIO GONCALVES RODRIGUES
FRANCIMAR BERNARDINO TAVARES
ROBERTO PIMENTEL BUAVA

SILVIA DE OLIVEIRA MELO CARVALHO
HELIO GALINDO BISPO MARIANO
PAULO EVANDRO FEREIRA DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ ARAUJO COSTA

JESSICA RICE

ELISANGELA MASCARENHAS DA SILVA
SANDRA REGINA CORDEIRO TADEI PIRES
RAQUELI SOARES MUNERATO

DANIELE CRISTINE PAEZANI

EMILY THAIS TINTINO DA SILVA

BRUNA ARAUJO COSTA

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

KERLEN DE ASSIS COSTA

AMILCAR VINICIUS PEREIRA HENRIQUE
SAMIRA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

PEDRO APARECIDO ARAUJO COSTA
GISELE CRISTINA PEREIRA SENA

ANDREIA VARELA LOTTI SCALCO

KARINA ALVES FAGUNDES

BRUNA STEPHANNY DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
MIRIAM COSTA DE FIGUEIREDO CIRINO
LETICIA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA

JULIA GONCALVES VERGINO

AMABILE KATHERYNE RODRIGUES CARVALHO CORREA
KATIA DOMINGUES DA COSTA

EDULCIANE SCHIAVOTTO BARBOZA
LAIANA PEREIRA DA COSTA

WAGNER ROBERTO DE ARRUDA FERREIRA
ELAINE DE SOUZA PEREIRA JESUS
AMANDA ORSI CAVALHEIRO

MAICON DE FREITAS SILVA

GABRIELA BUENO GUEDES

DIANA BARROS SILVA

MONICA EMANUELE MORAES SANTOS
RENATA VIEIRA DE SOUZA

ROSEMEIRE GONCALVES BATISTA DOS SANTOS
ANDRESSA RENATA MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA BENEDITO
THALITA CRISTINA POMPONE

FERNANDO LUCAS FARIA

ADRIANA PAULA DA SILVA

DAIANE SANTOS DE LIMA

AMANDA FUHR

QUEREN HAPUQUE DE SOUZA GIGLIO
CLEYTON MITRE BEZERRA LOPES

MARIA AMELIA MANA DE SOUZA LEGNAME
BIANCA RAQUEL DOS SANTOS RAMOS
ROSELENE BENITES FLORENTINO
GLEICIANE BENTO DA SILVA

DALILA ANTONIA DELFINO MARTINS
SABRINA MARIA DE MATTOS

TAIS FERNANDA GOMES FRANCO
ANSELMO RODRIGO DA COSTA

VIRGINIA CAROLINA DE ASSIS

JACKSON MAURICIO DOS SANTOS
HEDINEIA BATISTA DE SOUZA

FERNANDA ALVES RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
LILIAN CLAUDIA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA DA SILVA ARRUDA BARBERINI

SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
LISTA ESPECIAL
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM NAO
SIM NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
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179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

VIVIANE RODRIGUES BRUNETTI DOS SANTOS

LUCILENE APARECIDA PAIFER

SUELEN CRISTIANE DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA
JOSE SANCTIS NETO

ADRIANA SOARES DA FONSECA LEAL
MAYARA CAMARGO LIMA PAULINO
LEANDRO DA SILVA MOREIRA

ALINE APARECIDA SIMOES MENOCI
THAIS DA SILVA TARDIN ANTUNES
CAMILA COSTA E SILVA

MARCOS HENRIQUE ANTUNES SANTOS
SEBASTIAO FERREIRA DA SILVA
FABIANA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
MATHEUS DE ARRUDA PINTO

LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA

ALINE DE OLIVEIRA OWEZAREK
LAYANE CRISTINE CIPRIANO
ELISAMARA SILVA CARDOSO

WILLIAM ROBSON DE QUEIROZ

LIGIA CRISTINA ALVES GROSSO

JANAI BEZERRA DA SILVA

SABRINA SABIONI

VIVIANE APARECIDA DE PAULA
NATALIA DOS SANTOS ARRUDA
JAQUELINE RABELO DE ARAUJO

JEAN FELIPE ALBUQUERQUE CRUZ
LUIZ MIGUEL MOTA DE FRANCA
LUCIANE GODOI ORBOLATO

VERA LUCIA FERREIRA

LUCAS RAFAEL ANTUNES FERREIRA
PATRICIA MIRANDA CAMARGO
GRAZIELE DE SOUZA MACIEL

ANNA ELIZA COSTA FRANCISCO
JANAINA DA SILVA HENRIQUE
JONATHAN PEREIRA DE SOUZA
ARIADNI DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
RODRIGO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
ANA PAULA DA SILVA PINHEIRO DA COSTA
RENET ALEXANDRE SOARES JUNIOR
ANNE KAROLINE VITORINO DA SILVA
CAROLINE ROCHA DA COSTA ALMEIDA
IVONE PEIXOTO IRRTHUM

ALINE CRISTINA BACCELLI

SARA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

SILVIA APARECIDA CASTRO ROSA
VERA JULIANA VIEIRA

SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
LISTA ESPECIAL
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
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225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

ANA ISABEL PEREIRA FLORES

SAMUEL FELIPE CAMPOS DE SALLES
MENITEN WENCESLAU DE SOUZA
JULIANA NUNES

LUCAS FAVORETTI DE ALMEIDA

RAQUEL APARECIDA AMARO

MARCELO DUARTE DA SILVA

CAROLINA DE AGUIAR COIMBRA GALO
ALINE DE SOUZA FERREIRA

LUCIANE CARLA RIBEIRO
ALEKSSANDRAKAROLINE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
ANGELITA ALIAGA DE LIMA

CAROLINA MENEGHIN GUIMARAES
GIULLIANY GOMES NICOLETI

ADRIANA FLORIANO SALES DE RENZIS
FRANCIELE SANTOS BUENO SOARES
HERLON CINTRA ROSA

MATHEUS HARO RODRIGUES

TAYNA MYCAELLA GOMES

JULIANA DE ANDRADE SOARES

FABIANA ELOISA SILVA FIDELIS

LUCAS DE SOUZA MORAES

SOLANGE CRISTINA DE SA

TATIANA CAROLINE MARTINS SALAZAR
BARBARA SIQUEIRA TERRA DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO CASTILHO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
RENATA GONCALVES DA SILVA SANTOS
CLARA BEATRIZ CARUSO

VANESSA HESSEL LOPES SILVA

LARISSA ANDRINO ROSA

DENNIS ANDERSON DE ASSIS

THAINARA SIEBRE GOMES

ALINE SILVA DE ALMEIDA

SABRINA SANTIAGO BORBA HERCULANO
PAOLA VIEIRA MARTINS DO AMARAL
RIQUIANE APARECIDA GOMES

CLAUDIA SOARES ERNESTO DA SILVA
DAIANE SILVA PEREIRA

ROBSON DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

GISELE REGINA DE ALMEIDA

SUZANA APARECIDA POLONIO BRAGUIN
DIVINA ARMINDA MENDES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
LUCI BATISTA DE PONTES GABRIEL
ERIVALDO PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS FILHO
CRISTIANE DE ABREU MORAES

SONIA DO CARMO DIAS

SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
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271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

KATIA PAULINO DE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS STEFANO DE PAULA ANDRADE
TIAGO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

BIANCA CRISTINA NARDIN PEREIRA
VANDRE AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA

PAULO ROGERIO BARBOSA DE SIQUEIRA
MELISSA TORTOLA

MAGNO DA TRINDADE ALVES

ADRIELLY STEPHANY RIBEIRO ROSA OLIVEIRA
ROSANIA BATISTA DA MOTA LIMA
MARCINEIA ALVES DA ROCHA DE MOURA
JANETE DOMINGUES

SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
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283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

ADRIANA ALVES FIGUEIREDO

EVERTON DIEGO ROSA DE QUEIROZ
JUSEMARI CRISTINA RAMOS TEIXEIRA
MARCOS AURELIO PEREIRA

JOAO GABRIEL SALGADO DOS SANTOS BUENO
CARLA DAYHANE COSTA CORREIA

NATALI JULIA FORTES CARDOSO SILVA
THIAGO DE CAMPOS CAMARGO

VALERIA RODRIGUES SANTOS

AMILTON GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
BIANCA HAPUQUE ALVES PIRES

LARISSA RAVENA OLIVEIRA GUAZZELLI
MAYARA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA ZAVANIN
ELIANE KIND VELOSO

CATIA MARA MARTINS

ELAINE APARECIDA ALMEIDA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
GABRIELA BALESTRO

NATALIA NUNES MENDONCA DE MARINS
SANDRA MARA DE ANDRADE

ELTOM APARECIDO PIRES DE MORAES
MARINE MARCELINO DE CAMARGO DUARTE
TAYNARA THALITA ALMEIDA SABOIA
MARGARETE APARECIDA LEITE

VITORIA DE PAULA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARILIA MAGDA PEREIRA NOLASCO
ANDREIA RAMOS DE PINA

ERIKA FERNANDA TOLEDO

DAMARIS DE PAULA RODRIGUES PERES
JULIANA CARDELI SPIZZICA

GIDEAO ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA

SUZANA IRENE CLAUDIA CAPELLA CABRAL
GABRIELY MARIA DE MEIRA BARBOSA
GISELE RODRIGUES PADILHA GONCALVES
CATIA JACIRA MARTINS DE MOURA
GISELE GOMES LAURINDO

EVELYN FERNANDES NERY

DANIELE TRAVASSO SPINOZA

THAIS IAFELIX

VALDENICE ISABEL DE OLIVEIRA
LAODICEA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO

HOUVE RETORNO DE LISTA

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM

SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
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